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AVENTICS クレビス取り付け

技術データ
ブランチ 産業
規格化 NFPA
ピストンの直径 50.8 mm
重量 0.4535 kg

材質
材質 鋳鉄
マテリアル番号 R432015733
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https://www.emerson.com/ja-jp/catalog/aventics-clevis-mountings
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寸法（インチ）

マテリ
アル番号 Ø CB H14 Ø CD H9 E FL L MR UB VB

R432015731 1.5 0.75 0.500 2.00 0.76 0.38 0.63 - -

R432015733 2.0 0.75 0.500 2.50 0.76 0.38 0.63 - -

R432015735 2.5 0.75 0.500 3.00 0.76 0.38 0.63 - -

R432015737 3.25 1.25 0.750 3.75 1.26 0.63 0.88 - -

R432015739 4.0 1.25 0.750 4.50 1.26 0.63 0.88 - -

マテリ
アル番号 TG

R432015731 -

R432015733 -

R432015735 -

R432015737 -

R432015739 -
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